Specifications
； ； ；
DAMP
LINEAR FIXTURE
TYPE:
℃ ℃
Offer three CCT adjustable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K)

59(2.3in)
8FT
ORDERING GUIDE IMLF04 2F 24W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MLF04I
IUS
Linear Fixture
2F  2ft
4F  4ft
8F  8ft
24W
40W
70W
86W
Size
24W
40W
70W
86W
DDK
Power
27V
120-277V
Voltage
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without
Emergency Battery
SM
Backup Battery
( Option)
Adjustable
color temperature
W ADBlank
M
White
CCT Finish
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
With adjustment dial
Adjustment dialMounting
Accessories (optional)
3 Second Plug-in PIR sensor
(Sold separately)
Emergency Battery
STB41A-08WLi-55
8W 900lm 90min
(Sold separately)
Wire Guard
(Sold separately) Joiner Bracket
(Sold separately)
3 Second Plug-in PIR sensor
Way to install
T Bar installation
（Sold Separately）
Surface Mount
（Default）
Chain Suspended
Mount（Sold Separately）
Aircraft cable
（Sold Separately）
With Sensor
Surface mount
CI Chain installation
SI Steel wire installation
TG T-grid bracket
T-Grid Bracket T Grid BracketAircraft Cable Suspended
(Sold separately)